$139,500

6397 PINE MEADOWS DR, SPRING HILL, FL
34606, USA

Great Views In This Beautiful Golf Course Home In Timber Pines, 2
bedrooms 2 Full Baths, 2 Car garage, Over 1700 Sq. Ft. Of Living
Area, Living And family Room, Formal Dining Room, Tiled eat In
Kitchen, Pantry, New Counter Tops, Master bedroom With Walk In
Closet, Dressing Area, Guest Br. has A Walk In [...]

Sarah Mamo
KW REALTY ELITE PARTNERS

Habitaciones

Array




Detalles del edificio

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch NewConstructionYN: No
Calefaccion: Central Material exterior : Block, Stucco
Techo : Shingle Estacionamiento: Other

Servicios y caracteristicas

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Gated Community CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions,
Fitness Center, Gated, Golf, Park, Pool, Tennis
Courts

WindowFeatures: Thermal Windows, Window ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Sliding

Treatments Doors

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Comodidades : Dishwasher, Dryer, Oven,

Available, Fire Hydrant Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Caracteristicas: Attic, Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments




